

T.S 10/ 2017

Order no. 50 Dated- 26.09.2023

Today is fixed for step. Defendant files hazira. Plaintiff prays time for step.
The prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 02.12.2023 for step by the plaintiff.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.